Tagesergebnis
1. Etappe

Distanz: 20 Runden = 20 km

Platz StrNr
1 258
2 270
3 277
4 264
5 272
6 282
7 259
8 260
9 267
10 292
11 276
12 269
13 288
14 273
15 262
16 280
17 290
18 265
19 291
20 257
21 271
22 261
23 253
24 266
25 281
26 283
27 286

23. August 2013

Name, Vorname

Rechel, Markus
Halter, Thomas

Brand, Andreas
Heinlin, Thomas
Knaak, Tino

Fimpel, Thomas
Schwabenthan, Thomas
Semm, Florian
Zscheckel, Tilman
Karrash-Wesselb, Robert
Hackius, Markus
Lander, Christoph
Bohnenberger, Gunter
Cura, Patrik

Schairer, Stefan
Markus, Wahl

Kraus, Bernd
Vornweg, Benjamin
Santer, Christian
Batzek, Andreas
Jakesch, Andy

Wilke, Florian

Plag, Jonathan

Harz, Hannes
Gugelberger, Florian
Weber, Frithjof

Rinderknecht, Horst

18:00 Uh
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FRAUEN - ETAPPENRENNEN

Verein Team ucl Klasse
Team Drinkuth-Multipower 1989 Herren
RSG Zollern-Alb 82 Albstadt e.V. Gonso-Rawoflex-Team 1979 Seniorenl
RV Kirchentellinsfurt 1976 Seniorenl
VFL Pfullingen Team Axel Schifer 1984 Herren
RC 1886 Villingen Sudden Strike Villingen 1978 Seniorenl
fahrrad.de cycling team 1970 Senioren2
RSG Zollernalb Gonso-Rawoflex-Team 1989 Herren
Team uvex vermarc 1988 Herren
RFV 1990 Die Lowen Weimar e. RFV "Die Lowen" Weimar 1982 Seniorenl
MC Pirate 1967 Senioren2
fahrrad.de cycling team 1976 Seniorenl
RSV Geislingen RSV Geislingen / Team Interstuhl 1980 Seniorenl
RSV Tailfingen 1957 Senioren3
RSV Geislingen RSV Geislingen / Team Interstuhl 1978 Seniorenl
RSG Zollernalb Gonso-Rawoflex-Team 1987 Herren
VFL Pfullingen Team Axel Schifer 1972 Senioren2
Team Voba RSV Nattheim 1966 Senioren2
RC Victoria Neheim Team Injoy Mabitz 1983 Herren
Venezia Racing Team 1980 Seniorenl
RC Concordia 86 Miinchen RC Concordia 86 Miinchen 1990 Herren
RSG Vilstal RFV "Die Lowen" Weimar 1979 Seniorenl
RC Concordia 86 Miinchen RC Concordia 86 Miinchen 1987 Herren
RFV 1990 Die Lowen Weimar e. RFV "Die Léwen" Weimar 1995 Herren
RFV 1990 Die Lowen Weimar e. RFV "Die Lowen" Weimar 1982 Seniorenl
TSV Schmiden 1972 Senioren2
1969 Senioren2
Team Haibike 1961 Senioren3
Ll
Zeitnahme - Photo-Finish - Ergebnis: - slmntime - www.aim-n-time.de

s W ¥ 1]

Volksbank Tailfingen

Zollernalbtour Albstadt
Zeitl Bonusl Sprintl  Bergl

00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:30:42 00:00:00 0 0
00:31:44 00:00:00 0 0
00:31:44 00:00:00 0 0
00:31:44 00:00:00 0 0
00:31:44 00:00:00 0 0
00:31:44 00:00:00 0 0
00:31:44 00:00:00 0 0
00:31:44 00:00:00 0 0
00:31:44 00:00:00 0 0
00:31:44 00:00:00 0 0
00:31:44 00:00:00 0 0

WeZeitl

00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:31:44
00:31:44
00:31:44
00:31:44
00:31:44
00:31:44
00:31:44
00:31:44
00:31:44
00:31:44

SEITE 1 VON 2



Platz

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

StrNr

263
289
275
284
274
287
256
279

Name, Vorname

Reiser, Marcel
Schumann, Robin
Braxmeier, Steffen
Haug, Jlrgen

Abt, Markus
Neusch, Walter
Seiter, Daniel

Schmitt, Jens

Communique:

23. August 2013 18:00 Uh

Verein Team Ucl Klasse
SC Truchtelfingen Team Sparkasse Zollenalb 1986 Herren
1951 Senioren3
KT-Hafenradler-Kehl 1977 Seniorenl
RSV Geislingen RSV Geislingen / Team Interstuhl 1963 Senioren2
RV Adler Empfingen 1978 Seniorenl
1959 Senioren3
1991 Herren
Team Injoy Mabitz 1974 Seniorenl
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Zeitl

00:30:42
00:33:16
00:33:35
00:33:36
00:33:38
00:35:45
00:37:16
00:39:00

Bonusl

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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WeZeitl

00:30:42
00:33:16
00:33:35
00:33:36
00:33:38
00:35:45
00:37:16
00:39:00

SEITE 2 VON 2



